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2 A9k SFP 2, 16 A~ 10/100M 4= 2 A~ 10/100/1000M £ i 7 % o
sH0 X B S84 (Auto MDI/MDI-X)
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GQ-1ES2G2GE16 2 —H AKX My w i 0 5k o 2 A 69454838 &, BLE 16 A~ 10/100M AKX B & 2+2 4~ 10/100/1000M A K A &,
Of 2 AFIRSFP A, AT ILAFENSEIMREFE. PHE, EFXE, L5 L 64BN ANEIR, AoF AR
AR IE B ARGLAT 100 RIEK £ 550 & (SHELH) K120 22 (FHALH). REKLRABMPT, AC220V H A, IP30 5454,
20"+70°C TR B, ARAESHELFET (WFE, KE. HE, BaTHSE) Khdse, T, 2480,

= 5

1. 2/~F9k SFP £ =, 16 4~ 10/100M #= 2 /4~ 10/100/1000M & &£ g & 7, 6. WIRH A :AC220V,

S50 X H A #E4H (Auto MDI/MDI-X).
2, AHAERIAF VI AHHEF Ko

3. XA NMACxt A hik, Axh DA,

4. 54 |EEE802.3/802. 3U/802. 3x A k4t K 7 X

7. IP30 BF 7 HF &, TUMBR K%,

8. M. LR miLit.

9. IAEBAEFEE:-20'C+70°C,

10, REGEFERH, TRKRYFEAEERGHIR,

5, A T X FH#4E IEEE802. 3x iz it (Flow control),

FI LA KT REHF EiAIE A (Back—pressure flow control),
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_______________ » » » Industrial Ethernet switch

GQ-1ES2G2GE16 # 3

Ko

e ko 2AFISFP RO,

e K K: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm
* KEXHFE: > -12dB

o 4 (HAE): 50/125, 62.5/125 um (KK %% £ 550m)

ek (F4£): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (R K3EH £ 120Km)

I A&

o WiR: AC220V Hr A

o HF: < 200

* IHBE: -20C ~ +70°C

* BB —45°C ~ +85°C

c ARAR B 0 ~ 95%, ks
At Ae R T

e 2 Rt 440mm X 225mm X 44mm

o IR UMRK

s BAPF R 1IP0I ER, ARkt

PO QZE: 3=

* 2 /4~ 10/100/1000Base~TX 3% & #= 16 /4~ 10/100Base~TX 3%

o 447 : |EEE802.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,

IEEE802. 3z Gigabit SX/LX, |EEE802.3x i#ixshft

o AR HEHR

* HHAIE: 19. 6Gbps

* MAC 3bxtk K)v: 8K, A#F

° QA KR FE: 9 6Mpps

AR FiIE

* EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

* EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) %4 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) ¥4 3,
EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %48 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %% 4,
EN61000-4-6 (CS) %4 3, EN61000-4-8 $4 5

* & I1EC60068-2-27

s AW TE:

* E#): |EC60068-2-6

IEC60068-2-32
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SARAE kA TRk
GQ-1G-SD1310-20 F Ik BRI LC SO 1310nm, 20KM
GG-16-SS1310-20 FIRBEAEBE LT LC JE O 1310nm, 20KM
GO- | ES2G2GE16 GQ-1G-SS1550D-20 FIREBEFEEBELT LC SO 1550nm, 20KM, -20°C~+70°C
GG-16-SS1310D-40 FIRBAEEALT LC YT 1310nm, 40KM
GG-16-SS1550D-40 TFIRBIESLT LC SO 1550nm, 40KM
T B TRESSY, HREEA;
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